
MRket, Project, Project Sole  
& The Tents
January 20–22
Javits Center

Alan Paine alanpaine.co.uk

Alfred Sargent alfredsargent.co.uk

Austin Reed austinreed.com

Barbour barbour.com

Barker Shoes barker-shoes.co.uk

Chrysalis England chrysalisengland.co.uk

Codis Maya codismaya.com

Daines & Hathaway* dainesandhathaway.com

Dents dentsgloves.com

Derek Rose derek-rose.com

Edward Green edwardgreen.com

Ettinger  ettinger.co.uk

Fox Umbrellas foxumbrellas.com

Grenfell* grenfell.com

John Smedley johnsmedley.com

Johnstons of Elgin johnstonsofelgin.com

Joseph Cheaney cheaney.co.uk

Pantherella pantherella.com

Rapport London rapportlondon.com

Scott Nichol scott-nichol.com

Seaward & Stearn London seawardandstearn.com

Tateossian* tateossian.com

Thompson London thompsonlondon.com

Trickers trickers.com

Troubadour Goods troubadourgoods.com

New York Men’s Fashion Week January 2019

Liberty NY & Liberty Quest
January 21–23
Pier 94, 711 12th Avenue

Crep Protect crepprotect.com

George Cox georgecox.co.uk

Gola Classics gola.co.uk

Peregrine peregrineclothing.co.uk

RH45 rh45.co

Sanders sanders-uk.com

Man NY
January 22-24
Spring Studios, 50 Varick Street, New York 10013

Fred Perry fredperry.com

Garbstore couvertureandthegarbstore.com

Karrimor karrimor.com

Oliver Spencer oliverspencer.co.uk

YMC youmustcreate.com

Peregrine Showroom 
150 West 28th Street, Suite 902

Far Afield  farafield.uk

Universal Works universalworks.co.uk

*Grant support by the Department of  
International Trade through UKFT



info@ukft.org 
+44 (0) 20 7843 9460

UK Fashion & Textile Association

UKFT represents designers and 
manufacturers of menswear, 
womenswear, childrenswear, lingerie, 
accessories, footwear and textiles.  
We promote exports, help with skills 
and training, and if you are a buyer or 
an agent we can put you in touch with 
UK companies offering great products. 

#britsinnewyork @UKFTorgVisit UKFT on facebook


